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Sievi Racer TR S2

Size

Product code

Safety class

Toecap

Sole material

Upper material

Lace length

The sporty and lightweight structure, breathable and anatomical design and Sievi TractionPro® friction
sole make the Racer a superior safety shoe. The footwear comes with an aluminium toe cap. The

FlexEnergy® component stores kinetic energy and more than 55% of the energy is returned to the

35-38

¢ 39-48

44-52342-132-93M
44-52342-133-93M

EN IS0 20345:2011 52 HRO

SRC

Aluminium

Double density PU/RU, Sievi
TractionPro®

100 cm

PU coated leather, Textile

wearer. The fit is easy to adjust using the laces.
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GTIN

6438157218902
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6438157218261
6438157218278
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6438157218322
6438157218339
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https://www.sievi.com/
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